G
contacts. The SW14 1⁄4 DIN
switches come with a choice of
gold or silver-plated contacts. Each
style offers 2 to 34 positions in a
break-resistant Noryl case.
The isothermal design of these
rotary switches minimizes

� Gold or Silver Plated Contacts
� 2, 3, or 4 Poles
� 2 to 34 Positions
� Round or Pistol Grip Handles
� For Thermocouple, RTD or
Thermistor Circuits
ANSI
color
code
shown
*Specify contact action: “B” = Break Before Make, “M” = Make Before Break. Comes complete with mounting
hardware, panel cutout template and instruction manual. To order with optional pistol grip handle add suffix
“-PG” to model number
To Order a Retro-fit Kit for Pistol Grip Handle Specify: SW14-PG for silver plated contacts,
SW14G-PG for gold plated contacts.
Ordering Example: SW142-10-M-PG specifies a 2-pole, 10-position switch with Make Before Break action,
silver-plated contacts and optional pistol grip handle.
Ordering Example: SW143G-14-B 3-pole, 14 position switch with Break Before Make action, gold-plated
contacts .
To Order (Specify Model Number) 1⁄4 DIN Units
No. of No. of Silver-Plated Contacts Gold-Plated Contacts
Poles Positions Model No.                          Model No.
2 SW142-2-(*)                      SW142G-2-(*)
4 SW142-4-(*)                      SW142G-4-(*)
6 SW142-6-(*)                      SW142G-6-(*)
8 SW142-8-(*)                      SW142G-8-(*)
10 SW142-10-(*)                    SW142G-10-(*)
2 12 SW142-12-(*)                    SW142G-12-(*)
16 SW142-16-(*)                    SW142G-16-(*)
includes 18 SW142-18-(*)                    SW142G-18-(*)
“off” 20 SW142-20-(*)                    SW142G-20-(*)
position 24 SW142-24-(*)                    SW142G-24-(*)
30 SW142-30-(*)                    SW142G-30-(*)
34 SW142-34-(*)                    SW142G-34-(*)
2 SW143-2-(*)                      SW143G-2-(*)
4 SW143-4-(*)                      SW143G-4-(*)
6 SW143-6-(*)                      SW143G-6-(*)
8 SW143-8-(*)                      SW143G-8-(*)
10 SW143-10-(*)                    SW143G-10-(*)
3 12 SW143-12-(*)                    SW143G-12-(*)
16 SW143-16-(*)                    SW143G-16-(*)
NO 18 SW143-18-(*)                    SW143G-18-(*)
“off” 20 SW143-20-(*)                    SW143G-20-(*)
position 24 SW143-24-(*)                    SW143G-24-(*)
30 SW143-30-(*)                    SW143G-30-(*)
34 SW143-34-(*)                    SW143G-34-(*)
2 SW144-2-(*)                      SW144G-2-(*)
4 SW144-4-(*)                     SW144G-4-(*)
6 SW144-6-(*)                     SW144G-6-(*)
8 SW144-8-(*)                     SW144G-8-(*)
10 SW144-10-(*)                   SW144G-10-(*)
4 12 SW144-12-(*)                   SW144G-12-(*)
16 SW144-16-(*)                   SW144G-16-(*)
NO 18 SW144-18-(*)                   SW144G-18-(*)
“off” 20 SW144-20-(*)                   SW144G-20-(*)
position 24 SW144-24-(*)                   SW144G-24-(*)
30 SW144-30-(*)                   SW144G-30-(*)
34 SW144-34-(*)                   SW144G-34-(*)
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!